
 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ROURKELA-769008 (ODISHA) 

An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, GOI 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
The National Institute of Technology, Rourkela invites sealed bids from 
eligible bidders for:  
1. Tender Notification No: NITR/CT-12/2014-15, Date 08.01.2015: Supply 

and Installation of Kitchen Equipment (bought out items) to various Halls 
of Residence.  

2. Tender Notification No: NITR/CT-13/2014-15, Date 08.01.2015: 
Design, Engineering, Supply and Installation of Exhaust Hood, Blowers, 
Ducting for Kitchen Equipment for Hostel. 

3. Tender Notification No: NITR/CT-14/2014-15, Date 08.01.2015: Supply 
and Installation of LPG Piping & Gas Bank etc. in various Kitchens for 
Hostel.  

Pre Bid Meeting                         :  29.01.2015 at 10.30 AM 
Last date of Submission of Bid :   16.02.2015 at 12.00 Noon    
Opening date of Bid                   :  16.02.2015 (visit website for timings) 
For Details: http://nitrkl.ac.in/Jobs_Tenders/9Equipment/Default.aspx 
Contact: (i) Prof. A.K. Panda, (VP, Civil); Ph: 0661-2462751; Email: 
amulya2panda@gmail.com                                                 REGISTRAR 

 

 

 


